Page 1 of 1 www.aecsensors.com Sales Department Tel: (888) 847-6552
DZ82
Sockets for micro-ISO automotive relays
Construction
Contacts (PCB Versions) Brass, bright tin (Sn) plated
Molding Heat stabilized thermoplastic, 130°C continuous use
Ordering Codes
Part Number Description Terminal Type
DZ82AB-4-PCB 4 Pin PCB Mounting (Fig 1) PC Board
DZ82AB-5-PCB 5 Pin PCB Mounting (Fig 2) PC Board
DZ82AB-5-SPCB 5 Pin PCB Mounting (Fig 2) PC Board - short pins
DZ82AB-5-WH1 5 Pin Housing (Fig 3) Crimp (not supplied)
DZ82AB-5-WH2 5 Pin Housing (Fig 4) Crimp (not supplied)
• Cost effective
• RoHS Compliant
Ref: DZ82 040813JHM
.829 [21.04]